16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
3
2
-
6
h
2
0
0
/
3
8
0
V
~
2
4
0
/
4
1
5
V
~
3
P
+
N
+
E
I
P
4
4
I
P
5
4
T
y
p
e
6
2
5
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
16-6h/220V-250V~
2P+     / 50+60Hz
IP44 IP54
Type 313
32-6h
200/346V~
240/415V~
3P+N+
IP44 IP54
Type  325
16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A 16 A RCD - 40A - 0.03A
INPUT
32A  3P + N + E
OUTPUT
1 x 32A  3P + N + E /  LOOP THROUGH
6 x 16A 2P + E / Protection 1 x 40A 4P RCD , 6 x 16 1P MCB
DB32-081RCD